Fee structure course wise eligibility and mode of admission

Courses Eligibility Duration Mode of Admission Annual  Course | Caution money Other onetime | Annual
fee fee Miscellaneous
fee
Medical & Paramedical Courses

01. MBBS 10+2(PCBE) with 4.5 years UPCMET 10,00,000 5,00,000 16,300 10,500

50% Marks in

PCBE[40% for

SC/ST]
02.MD/MS MBBS+1Year 3 years UPPGMET 22,00,000 5,00,000 5,000 10,500

(Clinical) rotatory

internship  upto

31 March
03.MD MBBS+1Year 3 years UPPGMET 6,00,000 5,00,000 5,000 10,500
(Pharmacology/ | rotatory
Microbiology/ internship  upto
Forensic Med.) 31% March
04.MD MBBS+1Year 3 years UPPGMET 4,00,000 5,00,000 5,000 10,500
(Anatomy/ rotatory
Physiology/ internship  upto
Biochemistry) 31% March
05.MD.Pathology | MBBS+1Year 3yrs UPPGMET 15,00,000 5,00,000 5,000 10,500
& Diploma in | rotatory
Anaesthesia internship  upto

31° March
06.Ph.D(in 55% in  Post- | 2yrs.(min.) SUET 75,000 10,000 10,000
Medical Graduation | | L e
Subjects& in | &Entrance  Test
Environmental Qualified
Sc.
07.M.Sc. in | MBBS/BDS/BPT/B | 3yrs. SUET 1,00,000 10,000 4,500 10,000
Medical .Sc.-Nursing
(Anatomy/
Physiology/
Biochemistry/
Pharmacology/
Microbiology
08.M.Sc. Home | 50%Marks 2yrs. MERI 19,000 4,500 3,000 9,000
Sc.(Food&Nutriti | inB.sc.(H.Sci)/
on) B.Sc.(Clinical

Nutritional

Dietetics)




09.M.Sc.(MLT)

B.Sc.(MLT)

2Yrs

SUET

50,000

10,000

4,500

8,000

10.B.Sc.(MLT)

10+2(45% Marks
with
PCBE)/Diploma
MLT

3Y¥rs

SUET

30,000

10,000

4,500

8,000

11.M.Sc.(MIT)

B.Sc.(MIT)

2 YRS

SUET

50,000

10,000

4,500

8,000

12.B.Sc.(MIT)

10+2(45% Marks
with
PCBE)/Diploma-X-
Ray

3Yrs

SUET

30,000

10,000

4,500

8,000

13.B.Sc.(Home
Science)

Intermediate with
45% Marks in
Science/
Commerce/Arts
with Home
Science)

3Y¥rs

MERIT

14,000

4,000

3,000

7,000

14.Dip.in MLT/X-
Ray

10+2 with BZC

2yrs

MERIT

15,000

10,000

2,500

3,500

15.Dip.in O.T.

10+2 with BZC

2 yrs

MERIT

30,000

10,000

2,500

3,500

16.M.Sc.(DFSM)

B.Sc. (Food &
Nutrition)/P.G.
Diploma in
Dietetics/Public
Health/Health
Nutrition.)

2 yrs

MERIT

50,000

10,000

4,500

8,000

17.P.G.D.D.P.N.

B.Sc.(Food &
Nutrition) or
Equivalent

lyr

MERIT

25,000

2,000

3,000

6,000

18.P.G.D.H.H.M.

Medical/Dental
Graduation with
3yrs  Experience
or MBA/PGD in
Financial Material
or Personnel Mgt.
with 5yrs’Exp. In
hospital
management

lyr

MERIT

25,000

2,000

3,000

6,000

19.P.G.D.M.C.H.

MBBS or
Equivalent

lyr

MERIT

25,000

2,000

3,000

6,000

20.P.G.D.G.M.

MBBS or
Equivalent

lyr

MERIT

25,000

2,000

3,000

6,000

Pharmacy

21.B.Pharm

45% Marks in
10+2 with science

4yrs

SUET

70,000

10,000

8,000

9,500




22.B.Pharm(2nd D.Pharm with | 3yrs MERIT 70,000 10,000 8,000 9,500
year through | 60% Marks
lateral entry)
23.D.Pharm 10+2 with | 2yrs MERIT 32,000 5,000 7,500 9,000
science
24.M.Pharm B.Pharm with | 2yrs MERIT 1,00,000 15,000 10,000 16,500
55% Marks
Dental Surgery
25.BDS 10+2[(50% Marks | 4yrs UPCAT 2,75,000 1,50,000 18,300 13,000
in PCB & Pass
marks in English
)(age not less
than 17yrs. On 31
Dec.)]
26.MDS BDS with 50% | 3yrs UPCAT 8,45,000 1,50,000 10,000 9,000
Marks (40% for
SC/ST)
27.Dip.in  Dental | 10+2 with PCB 2yrs MERIT 30,000 12,000 2,500 5,000
Mechanics
28.Ph.D in Dental | Post graduation | 2yrs SUET 75,000 10,000 10,000 | e
Sc. and Entrance Test
Physiotherapy
29.B.P.T. 10+2(PCBE)With 4.5yrs(6mon | MERIT 60,000 5,000 10,000 9,500
45% marks [for | ths
lateral entry in 2" internship
yr = 10+2(PCBE)
with 45% marks
and DPT]
30. M.P.T. B.P.T. with | 2yrs MERIT 80,000 5,000 4,500 10,000

50%Marks




Nursing

31.General
Nursing
&Midwifery
(GNM)

10+2 Class passed
preferably
Science (PCB) &
English with
aggregate of 40%
marks

3.5yrs

SUET

43,000

5,000

6,000

8,700

32.Auxiliary
Nurse &
Midwife(ANM)

1042 class Passed
from recognized
board.

02 yrs

SUET

39,500

2,000

6,000

8,700

33.B.Sc. Nursing

10+2 class passed
with Science
(PCB) and
English with 45%
marks.

04 yrs

SUET

65,500

10,000

8,000

9,500

34.Post Basic
B.Sc. Nursing

Passed
Intermediate and
Obtained a
certificate in
GNM and
Registered as
R.N,R.M

02 yrs

SUET

87,000

10,000

8,000

9,500

35.M.Sc. Nursing

Passed B.Sc
Nursing/ B.Sc
Hons.Nursing/
Post Basic B.Sc
Nursing With
Minimum of 55%
aggregate marks
and R.N,R.M

02 yrs

SUET

1,90,000

10,000

4,500

10,000

Naturopathy &

Yogic Science

36. BNYS

10+2 with 45%
marks in PCB

(relaxation by 5%
marks for SC/ST
candidates)

4% yrs

MERIT

1°'yr -35,000

2nd &3rdyr _

35,000

4" yr- 50,000

5,000

5,000

7,500

37.

Naturopathy

g™ pass

1yr

MERIT

12,000




Therapist
Training Course

Engineering
38.B.Tech.(CS, 10+2 with | dyrs SUET
Phy.Math & .
IT,EC,EEE,ME,CE) Chem/Comp.Sc./ Fee for 1% to 2" yr 58,000 5,000 12,000 12,000
Biology with 45%
Marks
2"to 4" yr 58,000 22,000
39.B.Tech.(Il  yr | 3yrs.Engg.Diplom | 3yrs MERIT 58,000 5,000 12,000 22,000
through Lateral | a/B.Sc.(Math)with
Entry) 50%Marks
40.M.Tech.(CS,EC | B.Tech/BE/B.Sc.(E | 2yrs SUET
,EE,ME,CE,Enviro | ngg),M.sc.(Elect,P o
nEnga.& hysics,Chemical 1°Tyr 64,000 5,000 4,500 11,500
Engg.)with  55%
Management) Marks
2" 68,500 | e | e, 11,500
41.PG Diploma in | Graduate in | 1Yr MERIT 32,000 5,000 4,500 10,000
Industrial Science/Engg.
Hygiene & | with minimum
Safety(PGDIHS) 55% marks
42.PGDCA Minimum 45% | 1Yr MERIT 14,000 2,000 4,500 10,000
marks in
Graduation
43. BCA Minimum 45% | 3Yrs MERIT 14,000 2,000 6,500 7,500
marks in (10+2)
44, MCA Minimum 45% | 3Yrs MERIT 50,000 5,000 8,000 6,500

marks in




Graduation

45.Polytechnic(C 10™  with Phy, | 3vrs SUET 25,000 5,000 1,000 10,000
S,EC,ME,EE,CE) Math &
Chem/Comp.Sc/B
i0 with minimum
40% marks
46. 10+2 with Phy, | 2yrs SUET/MERIT
Polytechnic(Later | Math & }
al Entry Chem/Comp.Sc/B 2" yr 25,000 5,000 1,000 10,000
io with minimum
40% marks OR
(03 Yrs ITI OR rd
. 37Y 26,000 | e | e, 10,000
02 Yrs Diploma '
after 10M)
47.1BM 10+2 with Phy., | 4Yrs SUET
SPECIALIZATION Math &
COURSE: Chem/Comp.Sc./ 1st Sem. 1,00000
Biology with nd
B.Tech. CS with 27 Sem. onwards 80,000

Technology
Specialization
in:Telecom
Informatics,Clou
d Computing
&Virtualization,
Mainframe
Technologies,Bus
iness  Analytics
and Optimization

minimum 70%
marks.




48. Ph.D. 55% in PG & 2Yrs(Mim) SUET 75,000 10,000 10,000 | e,
Enggineering
Entrance Test
LAW
49.BA.LL.B 10+2 (45% in | 5yrs SUET 16000 2000 6500 7500
aggregate)
50. L.L.M. B.A.LL.B./LL.B. 2Yrs SUET 24000 2000 3000 8000
51.L.L.LM B.A.LL.B./LL.B. SUET
with 02 Yrs. of
(Evening service exp. & | 3Yrs 25000 5000 10000 5500
Course) must be in job or
in practice )
52. M. Phil. 55% in Post | 1Yr SUET
Graduation & 40000 2000 1000 12500
Entrance Test
Qualified
53. P.G. Diploma | Graduation lyr MERIT
in Law
1. Human Rights
Law
2. Intellectual
Property Rights 15000 2000 3000 8000
3. Media Law
4, Labour Law
5. Patent
Practices
54. Ph.D. 55% in  Post | 2Yrs(Mim) SUMT
75000 10000 10000

Graduation &
Entrance Test




Qualified

Art & Social Science
55. Bachelor of 10+2 4yrs SUET 1°T Yr Fee 42,000 5000 3000 2500
Fine Arts
Foundation course
(Common for all)
43,000 | cocvereeeee s 5000 6500
Painting
37000 | oo 5000 6500
Sculpture
45000 | cooeeevreeeeeeeee e, 5000 7500
Applied Art
48000 | covvverireeirerine e 8500
Fashion Design 5000
50000 | oocoiverreree s 6000
Animation 6500
57. Bachelor of 10+2in any 3yrs MERIT 37000 5000 5000 3500
Performing Arts in stream
Classical Dance - Or
Kathak
Sangeet
Music — Prabhaker
Vocal and Sitar Or
Instrumental
Sangeet
Visharad
Or
Equivalent  in
particular
subject
56.B.Sc -Animation | 10+2 3yrs MERIT 50,000 5,000 6500 6000




57.Master of Fine | BFA/BA 2yrs MERIT
Arts —
Painting
35000 5000 6500 7000
Sculpture
30000 5000 6500 7000
Applied Arts
40000 5000 6500 7500
58.M.Sc in e B.Sc 2Yrs Merit 75,000 5,000 10,000 12,000
Animation Animation
e Graduate
+Diploma in
Animation
59.Diploma In Fine 10+2 1.5yrs Merit
Arts —
Painting
19000 5000 3000 2500
Fashion Design
24000 5000 3000 2500
Textile
22000 5000 3000 2500
Animation
50000 5000 6500 6500
60.Diploma- 10+2 3years | e, 16000 5000 3000 2500
Classical Dance- A candidate
Kathak holding junior
diploma,
Music- Vocal and Madhyama
Sitar Instrument
Or

equivalent in
particular




subject

th

61. Certificate 10 yr |
Course in Art-
Painting
18000 3000 2000 2500
Fashion Design
23000 3000 2000 2500
Textile
13000 3000 2000 2500
Animation
50000 5000 6500 6500
62.Certificate - 10" N
Anyone who
Classical Dance- has interest
Kathak in subject is 10000 2000
Music- Vocal and eligible for
Sitar Instrument course
63. Graduation lyear Merit 12000 2000 4500 6000
B.Lib./B.Lib.&Inf.Sci
64.M.Lib. / B.Lib./B.Lib.&In | lyear Merit 15000 2000 3000 7500
M.Lib.&Inf.Sci. f.Sci WITH 50%
Marks
65.M.Phil.(Lib.) M.Lib. / lyear SUET 35000 2000 4500 6500
M.Lib.&Inf.Sci.
with 55%
66.Ph.D. PG with 55% 2yrs(Mim) SUET 75000 10000 10000 | e
With Entrance
Qualified
Management & Commerce
67.MBA(General) 45% in 2years SUET 80000 5000 10000 10000
Graduation
68.MBA-Hospital 45% in 2years SUET 80000 5000 10000 10000
Administration Graduation




69.MBA-Shipping & | 45% in 2years SUET 100000 5000 10000 12000
Logistic Graduation
70.MBA-Executive 45% in lyear SUET 60000 2500 (L
Graduation
71.BBA 45% in 10+2 3years Merit 14000 2000 6500 7500
72.B.Com. (Hon.) 60% in 10+2 3 years Merit 15000 2000 4000 4100
73.B.com 45% in 10+2 3years Merit 12000 2000 3000 4100
74.D.B.A(General) 45% in 10+2 lyear Merit 8000 2000 6500 5500
75.BHM 10+2 3years Merit 60000 5000 8500 10000
76.DHM 10+2 1.5 Years Merit 37000 5000 5000 8000
77.Ph.D- 55% marks In 2Yrs(Min.) SUET 75000 10000 10000 | e,
Management PG
With entrance
Qualified
78.Ph.D- 55% marks In 2Yrs(Min.) SUET 75000 10000 10000 | e
Commerce PG with
entrance
Qualified
Science
79.B.Sc.- 45% in 10+2 3years Merit 25500 3500 4500 8000
Biotechnology With
chem.,Phy.,Bio.,
/Bio.tech.,/Com
.Sc./Math.
80. B.Sc. in 45% in 10+2 3years Merit 9000 2000 2000 2500
PCM/PSM/CBZ With
chem.,Phy.,Bio.,
/
Bio.tech.,/Com.
Sc.
/Math.
81. B.Sc. (Honors) 45% in 10+2 3years Merit 15000 2000 4000 4100
With
chem.,Phy.,Bio.,
/
Bio.tech.,/Com.
Sc.
/Math.
82.M.Sc.(Math/ 50% in B.Sc. 2yrs MERIT 16,000 4,000 2,500 7,500

Physics/
chemistry/Zology/B
io Science)




83.M.Phil(Math/ 55% in P.G. & | 1lyrs SUET 25,000 4,000 3,000 2,000
Physics/ Entrance  test
chemistry/Zology/B | Qualified
io Science))
84.Ph.D.( Math/ 55% in P.G. & | 2Yrs.(min.) SUET 75,000 10,000 10,000
Physics/ Entrance test | | L e
chemistry/Zology/B | Qualified
io Science)
Journalism & Mass communication
85. B. Journalism & 10+2 3 Years Merit 30,000 5,000 4,500 4,500
Mass Comm.
(BJMC)
86. M. Journalism & | Graduation 2 Years Merit 40,000 5,000 5,500 5,500
Mass Comm.
(MJMC)
87.P.G Diplomain Graduation 1 Year Merit 40,000 5,000 1000 4,500
Journalism & Mass
Comm.
(PGDJMC)
88.M.Phil in 55% in Post | 1Year SUET 42,000 5,000 4,500 4,500
Journalism & Mass | Graduation
Comm.
(MPIMC)
Education
50% Marks in
89.. B.Ed. Graduation/Po 1Year SUET 54500 5000 4500 6000
st Graduation
45% Marks in
Graduation
with Sports
90. B.P.Ed. Certificate or 1Year SUET 45000 5000 4500 7500

50% Marks in
Graduation
with Physical
Education




45% Marks in

91.B.P.E. 1042 3 years Merit 12000 3000 1000 6000
0 :
92. M.Ed. ESE{;J Marks in lyear SUET 85000 | .. 8000 7000
93. 45% Marks in .
M.A.(Education) araduation 2 years Merit 8000 500 1000 1000
50% Marks in .
94. M.P.E. B.P.E./B.P.Ed. 2 years Merit 36000 5000 3500 5500
Post
. Graduation
95. M.Phil.(Edu.) with 55% lyear SUET 39000 2000 4500 6500
Marks
Post
96. Graduation
M.Phil.(Phy.Edu) | with 55% lyear SUET 35000 2000 4500 6500
Marks
Post
Graduation
97. Ph.D. with 55% 2 years
(Edu./Phy.Edu) | Marks with (Min) SUET 75000 10000 10000
entrance
Qualified
Department of Life Skills Education
98.Masters Life Graduate with
Skills Education min. 50% 2 years Merit 30000 5000 | |
(M.A) Marks
. . Graduate with
99.PG Diplomallife | " 50/ 1year Merit 35000 5000 | e | e
skills education
Marks
Graduate/
100.PG Certificate | Employed
Life Skills Higher 3 Months Merit 5500 | e e
Education Secondary

Teacher




